Merwestein Zwemgala 2012

Nieuwegein, 13 en 14 oktober 2012

FAR

19 7

Programmanr. 27
14-10-2012 - 13:31

Heren, 100m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Finale

Finale

oouUlh WN B

naam

Stan Pijnenburg
Mateusz Kobus
Rutger van Oosterhout
Jurjen Willemsen
Ruben Klinkers
Marciano Lynch

Reserve inschrijvingen

Marco Uppelschoten
Dennis Overhage

vereniging

EIFFELswimmersPSV

One Team Swimming
wvz

EIFFELswimmersPSV
EIFFELswimmersPSV
\WAVY4

De Houtrib
EIFFELswimmersPSV

inschrijftijd

52.63
52.34
51.03
51.33
52.39
54.33

54.36
54.71

199600427
199505963
199002179
199003315
199403511
199401893

199500375
199002223

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 23153
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